
GNESTA HAMMERSTA FASTIGHETER 

HAMMERSTA GÅRDSNAMN 
 

HAMMERSTA GÅRDSNAMN 
4:1 Hammersta Gård 

 
4:47 Täppstugan 

4:2 Nergården 
 

4:48 Pörtstugan 
4:5 Bäckstugan 

 
4:49 Sjöstugan 

4:6 Liden 
 

4:50 Ängen 
4:7 Klinten 

 
4:51 Enbacken 

4:8 Ekbacken 
 

4:52 Ekudden 
4:9 Vreten 

 
4:53 Sörgården 

4:10 Kvarnstugan 
 

4:54 Oppgården 
4:11 Klövet 

 
4:55 Ekhagen 

4:12 Oxberget 
 

4:56 Ekhagen 
4:13 Skoghall 

 
4:57 Obebyggd Tomt 

4:14 Skoghall 
 

4:58 Gläntan 
4:16 Alsjöstugan 

 
4:59 Fagertorp 

4:17 Ekeby 
 

4:60 Grantorp 
4:18 Bortgården 

 
4:61 Lillängen 

4:19 Sörängen 
 

4:62 Drakebo 
4:20 Borthälla 

 
4:63 Björkhöjd 

4:21 Hälla 
 

4:64 Björkkulla 
4:22 Skeppargården 

 
4:65 Eketorp 

4:23 Kleva 
 

4:66 Ängslyckan 
4:24 Kryddan 

 
4:67 Ekliden 

4:25 Gladbacken 
 

4:68 Obebyggd Tomt 
4:26 Skansen 

 
4:69 Oxgången 

4:27 Tibble 
 

4:70 Obebyggd Tomt 
4:28 Mobacken 

 
4:71 Gamla Sundby 

4:29 Tallbacken 
 

4:72 Obebyggd Tomt 
4:30 Solhöjden 

 
4:73 Obebyggd Tomt 

4:31 Tunet 
 

4:74 Entunet 
4:32 Undantaget 

 
4:75 Hjorthaga 

4:33 Linna 
 

4:76 Västergården 
4:34 Krönet 

 
4:77 Östergården 

4:35 Skogstorp 
 

4:78 Härbret 
4:36 Hammaren 

 
4:79 Hallonängen 

4:37 Städet 
 

4:80 Mellgården 
4:38 Länsmansgården 

 
4:81 Ekhammar 

4:39 Aro 
 

4:82 Hammarhaga 
4:40 Karolinertorpet 

 
4:83 Bergsstugan 

4:41 Ora 
 

4:84 Smedjan 
4:42 Björkbol 

 
4:85 Mellangården 

4:43 Solbacken 
 

4:86 Fårhuset 
4:44 Långängsbacken 

 
4:87 Backgården 

4:45 Soldattorpet 
 

4:88 Norrgården 
4:46 Backen 

   
      



GNESTA HAMMERSTA FASTIGHETER 

GÅRDSNAMN HAMMERSTA 
 

GÅRDSNAMN HAMMERSTA 
Alsjöstugan 4:16 

 
Lillängen 4:61 

Aro 4:39 
 

Linna 4:33 
Backen 4:46 

 
Långängsbacken 4:44 

Backgården 4:87 
 

Länsmansgården 4:38 
Bergsstugan 4:83 

 
Mellangården 4:85 

Björkbol 4:42 
 

Mellgården 4:80 
Björkhöjd 4:63 

 
Mobacken 4:28 

Björkkulla 4:64 
 

Nergården 4:2 
Bortgården 4:18 

 
Norrgården 4:88 

Borthälla 4:20 
 

Oppgården 4:54 
Bäckstugan 4:5 

 
Ora 4:41 

Drakebo 4:62 
 

Oxberget 4:12 
Ekbacken 4:8 

 
Oxgången 4:69 

Ekeby 4:17 
 

Pörtstugan 4:48 
Eketorp 4:65 

 
Sjöstugan 4:49 

Ekhagen 4:55 
 

Skansen 4:26 
Ekhagen 4:56 

 
Skeppargården 4:22 

Ekhammar 4:81 
 

Skoghall 4:13 
Ekliden 4:67 

 
Skoghall 4:14 

Ekudden 4:52 
 

Skogstorp 4:35 
Enbacken 4:51 

 
Smedjan 4:84 

Entunet 4:74 
 

Solbacken 4:43 
Fagertorp 4:59 

 
Soldattorpet 4:45 

Fårhuset 4:86 
 

Solhöjden 4:30 
Gamla Sundby 4:71 

 
Städet 4:37 

Gladbacken 4:25 
 

Sörgården 4:53 
Gläntan 4:58 

 
Sörängen 4:19 

Grantorp 4:60 
 

Tallbacken 4:29 
Hallonängen 4:79 

 
Tibble 4:27 

Hammaren 4:36 
 

Tunet 4:31 
Hammarhaga 4:82 

 
Täppstugan 4:47 

Hammersta Gård 4:1 
 

Undantaget 4:32 
Hjorthaga 4:75 

 
Vreten 4:9 

Hälla 4:21 
 

Västergården 4:76 
Härbret 4:78 

 
Ängen 4:50 

Karolinertorpet 4:40 
 

Ängslyckan 4:66 
Kleva 4:23 

 
Östergården 4:77 

Klinten 4:7 
   Klövet 4:11 
 

Obebyggd Tomt 4:57 
Kryddan 4:24 

 
Obebyggd Tomt 4:68 

Krönet 4:34 
 

Obebyggd Tomt 4:70 
Kvarnstugan 4:10 

 
Obebyggd Tomt 4:72 

Liden 4:6 
 

Obebyggd Tomt 4:73 
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